U-Time MC V1.04

Registratiekaart
Naam: =gm——y = gy === 6 Begin:01-05-2019 Eind:24-05-2019
Datum Uurrooster Bkg[1] Bkg[2] DagNrm | Bruto Rust | Netto | TotPer ou TOT OU
Wo0*01-05 | Geen Prestatie
Do 02-05 | 8:15 6:00 18:29 8:15 12:29 12:29 12:29 | 4:14 4:14
Vr 03-05 | 7:00 6:53 16:03 7:00 9:10( 0:45| 8:25 20:54| 1:25 5:39
Za 04-05 | Geen Prestatie 20:54 5:39
Zo 05-05 | Geen Prestatie 20:54 5:39
Ma 06-05 | 8:15 6:59 1717 8:15 10:18| 0:43| 9:35 30:29| 1:20 6:59
Di 07-05 | 8:15 7:00 17:16 8:15 10:16| 0:44 | 9:32 40:01 1:17 8:16
Wo 08-05 | 8:15 6:58 17:18 8:15 10:20| 0:41| 9:39 49:40( 1:24 9:40
Do 09-05 | 8:15 6:57 17:17 8:15 10:20| 0:46| 9:34 59:14| 1:19 10:59
Vr 10-05 | 7:00 6:29 16:01 7:00 9:32| 0:45| 8:47 68:01 1:47 12:46
Za 11-05 | Geen Prestatie 68:01 12:46
Zo 12-05 | Geen Prestatie 68:01 12:46
Ma 13-05 | 8:15 5:54 14:53 8:15 859 | 047| 8:12 76:13| -0:03 12:43
Di 14-05 | 8:15 6:44 1717 8:15 10:33| 0:45| 948 86:01 1:33 14:16
Wo 15-05 | 8:15 6:56 17:16 8:15 10:20| 0:47| 9:33 95:34| 1:18 15:34
Do 16-05 | 8:15 6:54 17:16 8:15 10:22| 0:43| 9:39( 105:13| 1:24 16:58
Vr 17-05 | Geen Prestatie 105:13 16:58
Za 18-05 | Geen Prestatie 105:13 16:58
Zo 19-05 | Geen Prestatie 105:13 16:58
Ma 20-05 | 8:15 6:54 17:18 8:15 10:24| 0:45| 9:39( 114:52| 1:24 18:22
Di 21-05 | 8:15 6:56 17:18 8:15 10:22| 2:24| 7:58| 122:50| -0:17 18:05
Wo 22-05 | 8:15 5:56 17:17 8:15 11:21 | 11:21 114:35| -8:15 9:50
Do 23-05 | 8:15 557 17:16 8:15 11:19| 0:45( 10:34| 125:09( 2:19 12:09
Vr 24-05 | Geen Prestatie 125:09 12:09
121:15| 156:05| 22:41 12:09 12:09




